P ——

R JR Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3050 Parts
p,oﬁcfﬂ Traction Unit - Model 04351

~g®™  Control Panel

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




P ——

Rﬁ JR Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3050 Parts

Traction Unit - Model 04351

~g®™  Control Panel

Item R&R OEM Qty Order

No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity
44-5340,
57-0990, o .

1 R74-3570 74-3570, Baldwin Qil Filter - Hyd 10 Micron 1
8076001

1 RRF10615 74-3570 SilverGuard Oil Filter 1
28-2040,

2 R68-5880 51-0040, Hydraulic Hose Assy 1
68-5880
2412-34,

3 R2412-34 31-0120 Clamp - Hose .75-1.5 1

4 R353-564 353-564 Hydraulic Fitting - 90 Deg 1

5 R237-101 237-101 O-Ring 2
27-2370, _—

6 R44-5560 445560 Head Assy - Hyd Oil Filter 1
353-563, N .

7 R353-563 95-4356 Hydraulic Fitting - Filter 1

8 R83-1430 83-1430 Hose - Filter to Tank 1

9 R27-2380 27-2380 Spacer - Oil Filter 2
107-2554,

10 R107-2554 93-8061 Decal - Control Panel 1
83-0840, .

11 R83-0840-01 83-0840-01 Cover Shield - Valve - Red 1

13 R32104-116 32104-116 Screw - 12 x 1/2 Sheet Metal Hswh 5
3274-69,

14 R3274-69 3274-91, Screw - 1/4-20 x 3/4 Hsbh 3
3274.69

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




T

~g™

Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3050 Parts
Traction Unit - Model 04351
Control Panel

Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity
24-9-BD,
3-1032,
3256-1,
15 R3256-22 3256-22, Washer - Flat 1/4 Yellow 3
93-0954,
93-0989
16 R98-2160 98-2160 Meter - Volt 1
18 R99-7430 99-7430 Relay - 30 Amp 3
32104-42,
32104-95,
19 R49-2040 32144-44, Bolt - Hex Washer 1/4-20 x 3/4 1
49-2040
3255-7,
20 R3255-7 76-5310 Washer - Lock 1/4 Ext Star Z 1
21 R3M41933 Cable Ties - 6" Bulk Pkg/100 0
83-0830,
22 R83-0830-01 83-0830-01 Control Panel - Red - w/Decal 1
218-412,
32-8380,
33-2010, .
23 R343060 62-7770. Ignition - Key Set/2 1
63-8360,
94-2618
218-578,
24 R218-578 952438 Fuse - 10 Amp 1
25 R83-0030 83-0030 Control - Throttle 1
26 R83-0040 83-0040 Control - Choke 1
104-2541, )
27 R104-2541 88-9830 Switch - Key 6 Lead 5/8 Mt. 1
28 R28-4210 28-4210 Solenoid 1
29 R98-2161 98-2161 Cable - Battery - Positive 1

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




P ——

Rﬁ JR Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3050 Parts

Traction Unit - Model 04351

~g®™  Control Panel

Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity

30 R83-1150 83-1150 Cable - Battery Negative 1

31 R83-2420 83-2420 Cable - Battery Positive 1

32 R100-6434 100-6434 Rod - Battery 1

100-6435,

33 R100-6435 _ "¢

Post - Battery - Stainless 2

32103-1,
34 R09030 32103-12, Nut - Wing 1/4 2
32103-22

321-3,
35 R400106 513315, Bolt - Hex HD 1/4-20 x 5/8 4
908002P

01-188-0420,
22-11-AD,
3217-5,
33024-00

36 R443102 Nut - 1/4-20 Yellow Zinc 2

83-1830,
37 R94-2694-01 94-2694, Cover - RH 1
94-2694-01

83-1850,

93-8065 Decal - Traction 1

38 R93-8065

32127-33,
39 R6040-106 3296-27, Locknut - Stainless 2
6040-106

3274-31,
40 R3274-31 3274-68, Screw - Button HD Soc CS 1/4-20 x 5/8 3
46-8560

01-150-1030,
01-178-0406,
41 R321-4 20-3-AGD, Bolt - Hex HD 1/4-20 x 3/4 2
321-4,
3222-1

42 R300104 3290-134 Screw - Button HD Cap 10-32 x 5/8 4

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




P ——

Rﬁ JR Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3050 Parts

Traction Unit - Model 04351

~g®™  Control Panel

Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity

01-166-0400,
24-10-BD,
24-9-AD,
32-9650,
3256-2,
3256-23,
3256-3,
3256-67,
3290-217,
3556-3,
4-2390,
7-0152

44 R453009 Washer - Flat 5/16 SAE 4

2296-42,
301504,
32127-24,
32128-33,
45 R301504 32146-17, Locknut - ESNA 1/4-20 7
3296-16,
3296-42,
3296-42,
915661P

322-4,
47 R322-4 3290-115, Bolt - Hex HD 5/16-18 x 7/8 4
908018P

3256-1,
3256-22,
3256-72,
33094-00

48 R453023 Washer - Flat 1/4 2

49 R150251 Switch - Light 1

50 R150253 Cover - Boot - Light Switch 1

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




